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Public Artworks

2018

2016

2016

2015

2014

2010

Grace

Private Residency, Stillwater, OK

Curves 15

Bob Moore Infinity, OKC, OK
Dissipation

OU College of Medicine, OKC, OK

Hold Still

Century Hills Apartments, Rocky Hill, CT
Flight

Venice Lofts, Philadelphia, PA

Curves 8

Smolen, Smolen and Roytman PLLC, Tulsa,0K



Group Shows

Solo & Two-
Person Shows

2018

2017

2016

2015

2014

2013

2005

2003

2017

2015

2014

2013

2012

2011

2010

2009

Chase Edwards Contemporary

NYC, NY
Art Prize
Grand Rapids, MI

Art Now, Oklahoma Contemporary

Oklahoma City, OK
Walker Fine Art Gallery
Denver, CO

Forre Fine Art

Ft. Lauderdale, FL

Melissa Morgan Fine Art

Palm Desert, CA

Fesival of the Arts: Sculpture Park

Oklahoma City, OK

Art Now, Oklahoma Contemporary

Oklahoma City, OK

Out of Their Element, Into the Elements

Tulsa, OK

Momentum, Oklahoma Visual Art Coalition

Oklahoma City, OK

Kasum Contemporary
Oklahoma City, OK
Aberson Exhibits

Tulsa, OK

Melissa Morgan Fine Art
Palm Desert, CA

Walker Fine Art Gallery
Denver, CO

Aberson Exhibits

Tulsa, OK

Aberson Exhibits

Tulsa, OK

Aberson Exhibits

Tulsa, OK

Project Gallery
Stillwater, OK

Syuro

Tokyo, JP

Forré Fine Art

Aspen, CO

Kasum Contemporary
Oklahoma City, OK

Paseo Originals
Oklahoma City, OK
Walker Fine Art Gallery
Denver, CO

Chaparney

Oklahoma City, OK
Town & Gown Theatre
Stillwater, OK



