

(405) 880-2042 | morgan-robinson.com | morgankylerobinson@gmail.com | 916 S. Lewis St. Stillwater, OK 74074

Public Artworks	2018	Grace
		Private Residency, Stillwater, OK
	2016	Curves 15
		Bob Moore Infinity, OKC, OK
	2016	Dissipation
		OU College of Medicine, OKC, OK
	2015	Hold Still
		Century Hills Apartments, Rocky Hill, CT
	2014	Flight
		Venice Lofts, Philadelphia, PA
	2010	Curves 8
		Smolen, Smolen and Rovtman PLLC, Tulsa,OK

Group Shows	2018	Chase Edwards Contemp NYC, NY	orary	
	2017	Art Prize		
	2017	Grand Rapids, MI		
		Art Now, Oklahoma Conto	emporary	
		Oklahoma City, OK	opo. u. y	
	2016	Walker Fine Art Gallery		
		Denver, CO		
	2015	Forre Fine Art		
		Ft. Lauderdale, FL		
	2014	Melissa Morgan Fine Art		
		Palm Desert, CA		
		Fesival of the Arts: Sculp	ture Park	
		Oklahoma City, OK		
	2013	Art Now, Oklahoma Contemporary		
		Oklahoma City, OK		
	2005	Out of Their Element, Into	the Elements	
		Tulsa, OK		
	2003	Momentum, Oklahoma Vi	isual Art Coalition	
		Oklahoma City, OK		
Solo & Two- Person Shows	2017	Kasum Contemporary	Syuro	
		Oklahoma City, OK	Tokyo, JP	
	2015	Aberson Exhibits	Forré Fine Art	
		Tulsa, OK	Aspen, CO	
	2014	Melissa Morgan Fine Art	Kasum Contemporary	
		Palm Desert, CA	Oklahoma City, OK	
	2013	Walker Fine Art Gallery		
		Denver, CO		
	2012	Aberson Exhibits	Paseo Originals	
	0011	Tulsa, OK	Oklahoma City, OK	
	2011	Aberson Exhibits	Walker Fine Art Gallery	
	0010	Tulsa, OK	Denver, CO	
	2010	Aberson Exhibits	Chaparney	
	2000	Tulsa, OK	Oklahoma City, OK	
	2009	Project Gallery	Town & Gown Theatre	
		Stillwater, OK	Stillwater, OK	